
CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA 
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT 

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING IN-PERSON/ VIA TEAMS 

PROJECT TITLE: Rio Reimagined: 3rd Street Rio Salado Bicy cly/ Pedestrian Bridge CMAR 

PROJECT NO.: ST87600140 

RFx NO.: 6000001530 

CATEGORY CODE: 912000000 

DATE: 02/02/2024 
NAME 

Annette Perez 

Tariq Momika 

Sylvia Capture 

TIME: 10 :00 AM 
FIRM 

COP - Design & Construction 

Procurement 

COP - Street Transportation 

COP - Labor Compliance 

PROJECT LOCATION: Across Rio Salado River along the 3rd Street alignment 
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL - s,GNAT,'_U_R_E 

___ � 

602-534-1423 annette.perez@phoenix.gov 

sylvia.capture@phoenix.gov 
(VIA TEAMS)



PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:
RFx NO.:
CATEGORY CODE:
DATE: 02/02/2024 TIME: 10:00 AM PROJECT LOCATION: Across Rio Salado River along the 3rd Street alignment

NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATURE

Roger Rowley 602-980-2300 rrowley@haydonbc.com (VIA TEAMS)

Emily Parma emily.parma@huntercontracting.com (VIA TEAMS)

Brian Slagle 317-254-9686 bslagle@jsengr.com (VIA TEAMS)

Michelle Marquez 480-557-6100 reception@talis.us (VIA TEAMS)

Maria Lopez 480-557-6100 marialopez@talis.us (VIA TEAMS)

Belen Hankins 480-532-6845 bherrera@hhaydonbc.com (VIA TEAMS)

Leo Munoz 602-262-7054 leo.munoz@phoenix.gov (VIA TEAMS)

John Potts john.potts@phoenix.gov (VIA TEAMS)

Debra Russell debra.russell@phoenix.gov (VIA TEAMS)

TALIS Construction

Janssen & Spaans Engineering, Inc.

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING IN-PERSON / VIA TEAMS

FIRM

ST87600140
6000001530

Rio Reimagined: 3rd Street Rio Salado Bicycly/Pedestrian Bridge CMAR

912000000

Haydon Companies, LLC

Hunter Contracting

TALIS Construction

Haydon Companies, LLC

City of Phoenix Street Transportation

City of Phoenix Design & Construction 
Procurement

City of Phoenix Design & Construction 
Procurement
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